TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371
Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,

DATE
12/17/2025
Wednesday

12/18/2025
Thursday

Wed
12/17/2025

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
3:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Recipes For Eco-friendly Cleaning

EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury

EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA's Website
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Jack Mecham CIA Pilot Pt. 2

Tipp Memories

Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
Tipp City Council Meeting

WACO: John Ricciotti: WACO D Military
Biplane

Pilates

Darla Darling

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

Christmas: Miracle On 34th Street
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Word of Deliverance

Tipp City Council Meeting

Gentla Chair Yoga With Marie Fortini
PSAs, Message Board

EPA: Good Clean Water

MSWCD: MSWCD 2012

BookEnds



12/19/2025
Friday

12/20/2025
Saturday

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

Between the Pages

Christmas: Our Gang Good Cheer
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Pilates

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting
MSWCD: Boating Safety

Tipp City Council Meeting
MSWCD: Garbage Islands

BFTP: Christmas Home Tour 1983
Golf Tipps With Gary Bower

MVVM: #4

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

XVW Wrestling

TCVH: Eat This, Not That
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Rain Gardens '12
MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
Monroe Township Meeting
Christmas: Great Expectation
Jazzercies

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Christmas: Tipp City Lights 2024
Deeper Studies

Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater



12/21/2025
Sunday

12/22/2025
Monday

12/23/2025
Tuesday

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM

In Search of the Lord's Way
AlG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
MSWCD: What Is Soil?

Body Rock With Melissa Hock
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

Christmas: A Christmas Carol

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: Jack Mecham CIA Pilot Pt. 1
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditio

Veterans: The 4 Chaplains Story
Cartoons
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Senior Living

Gentle Chair Yoga With Marie Fortini
Bookends

Cartoons

MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You
AIG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in Australia
Monroe Township Meeting

Christmas: Yultide Winter's Gathering 2013
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Golf Tipps with Gary Bower

Christmas: Rudolph 1948

MSWCD: Animals Who Hibernate
MSWCD: Companion Gardening

Historical Society
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
PSAs, Message Board



8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
Hollywood Makeover

MSWOCD: For the Love of Sludge
Christmas: 2nd Annual KIT Christmas
Cartoons

MSWCD: How Soil is Formed

Movie: King's Man

WACO: Bill Albers: A Pilgrimage to WW | & Il
Monroe Township Meeting
Between the Pages

PSAs, Message Board

Let's Eat






