

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: [www.kittv.org](http://www.kittv.org)

Wed  
12/17/2025

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
12/17/2025		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Recipes For Eco-friendly Cleaning
	1:00 AM	EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
	1:30 AM	EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA's Website
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	MVVM: Jack Mecham CIA Pilot Pt. 2
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	WACO: John Ricciotti: WACO D Military
	2:00 PM	Biplane
	3:00 PM	Pilates
	3:30 PM	Darla Darling
	5:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:00 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Traditional
	9:30 PM	Christmas: Miracle On 34th Street
		Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
		Contemporary
		Tipp City Council Meeting
12/18/2025	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	3:00 AM	Word of Deliverance
	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	8:00 AM	Gentla Chair Yoga With Marie Fortini
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	EPA: Good Clean Water
	10:30 AM	MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
	11:00 AM	BookEnds

12:00 PM	Between the Pages
1:00 PM	Christmas: Our Gang Good Cheer
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM	Pilates
8:00 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

12/19/2025	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	MSWCD: Boating Safety
	10:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	12:00 PM	MSWCD: Garbage Islands
	1:00 PM	BFTP: Christmas Home Tour 1983
	2:30 PM	Golf Tipps With Gary Bower
	3:00 PM	MVVM: #4
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	XVW Wrestling
	8:00 PM	TCVH: Eat This, Not That
	9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

12/20/2025	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Rain Gardens '12
	9:40 AM	MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	Christmas: Great Expectation
	2:30 PM	Jazzercies
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
	7:00 PM	Christmas: Tipp City Lights 2024
	7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
	8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

12/21/2025	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: What Is Soil?
	10:00 AM	Body Rock With Melissa Hock
		Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
	12:00 PM	Traditional
	1:30 PM	Christmas: A Christmas Carol
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	MVVM: Jack Mecham CIA Pilot Pt. 1
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditio
	8:30 PM	Veterans: The 4 Chaplains Story
	9:30 PM	Cartoons
	10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
12/22/2025	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Senior Living
	10:00 AM	Gentle Chair Yoga With Marie Fortini
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Cartoons
	1:00 PM	MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You
	1:30 PM	AIG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in Australia
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Christmas: Yultide Winter's Gathering 2013
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Golf Tipps with Gary Bower
	6:30 PM	Christmas: Rudolph 1948
	6:45 PM	MSWCD: Animals Who Hibernate
	7:30 PM	MSWCD: Companion Gardening
	8:00 PM	Historical Society
	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
12/23/2025	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board

8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
10:00 AM	MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
11:00 AM	Hollywood Makeover
12:00 PM	MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge
12:30 PM	Christmas: 2nd Annual KIT Christmas
2:30 PM	Cartoons
3:00 PM	MSWCD: How Soil is Formed
3:30 PM	Movie: King's Man
5:00 PM	WACO: Bill Albers: A Pilgrimage to WW I & II
6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
8:00 PM	Between the Pages
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
10:00 PM	Let's Eat

